TOWN OF EASTON

Statement of Values of the Board of Selectmen Adopted September 13, 2004

Protect and Enhance the Financial Health of the Town of Easton Protect and Enhance the Educational Excellence offered by the Town of Easton Protect and Enhance the Historic Nature of the Town of Easton Protect and Enhance the Professionalism of the Town's Staff, Boards and Committees Protect the Environmental Quality of the Town of Easton Enhance Relationships and Communications Emphasize Long-Term, Strategic Planning Protect and Enhance a Climate of Acceptance and Tolerance within the Community of Easton